
PALMETTO BOAT CENTER

2025 COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL

POINTS STANDINGS

POSITION COLLEGE NAME NAME HARTWELL NORMAN LANIER TOTAL

1 Lander Anderson Jones 246 250 496

2 Lander Cody Abbott Trenton Carey 244 247 491

3 Emmanuel University Peyton Dunn Luke McGuffin 247 242 489

4 Erskine College Lane Clark Tallis Morrison 248 230 478

4 Erskine College Nicholas Herrman Kyle Herrman 235 243 478

6 Emmanuel University Scooter Ligon Levi Seagraves 250 226 476

7 Lander HARRISON MCCALL MATTHEW KNOPP 240 233 473

8 Erskine College Jon Luke Foster Brayden Padgett 231 241 472

9 Erskine College Matthew Gunn Matthew Massey 224 246 470

10 USC Union Hayden Williams Luke Garofalo 236 231 467

11 Erskine College Brycen Williamson Reed Rooke 219 244 463

12 Lander Hampton Shull Landon Surrett 238 222 460

13 Anderson University Grant Stevison Kaiden Myers 227 232 459

14 Lander Wills Urquhart Evan Ainslie 239 218 457

15 USC Union Thomas Smith Kaleb Butts 233 220 453

16 CVCC Evin Moore Bridhger Jones 223 229 452

17 Erskine College Dylan McLaughlin Lawton Williams 213 238 451

18 CVCC BRAYLON CARDEN CLAY SMITH 215 234 449

TEAM EVENT
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18 Erskine College Max Flatten Kaden Dorman 204 245 449

20 CVCC Mason Sills Isaac Patrick 209 239 448

21 CVCC Cabe Mackey Ben Miller 210 237 447

22 USC Union Cameron Seay Nate Campbell 203 236 439

23 Erskine College Eli Cooke Lucas Sheafer 221 215 436

23 Erskine College Luke McGuffin Rylan Green 220 216 436

25 Lander Will Rhyne JT Such 205 228 433

26 NC State Chan Barber Jake Kester 211 219 430

27 Lander COLE FLYNN NATHAN BENNETT 201 213 414

28 CVCC DYSON LEWIS CAM CHAPMAN 201 208 409

29 USC Union Isaac Greene Joe Bontrager 222 156 378

30 Emmanuel University Xander Patton Stephen Brooks 249 249

30 NC State Tyler Eggers Cambell Hall 249 249

32 UNC Charlotte Joe Lutz Braden Stutts 248 248

33 Emmanuel University MAX HEATON LOGAN FISHER 245 245

34 Lander CHASE WODZINSKI Kaden Buchmann 243 243

35 USC Union Hogan Benson Jackson Pruett 242 242

36 Lander ROPER PUTNAM TANNER MOULTON 241 241
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37 Lenoir-Rhyne Logan Hendrick Cade Miller 240 240

38 USC Union Cole Hunter Joseph Bontrager 237 237

39 Clemson Palmer Parrish Lucca Gandolfo 235 235

40 Emmanuel University Levi Bolton Robert Miller 234 234

41 Brewton-Parker Christian University Carter Steed Brayden Bell 232 232

42 Emmanuel University Branton Champion Michael Avery 230 230

43 Emmanuel University Jackson Thomas Will Wester 229 229

44 Lander HOLDEN MCCLUNG ASHER READY 228 228

45 CVCC Troy Watson Grant Wells 227 227

46 USC Union Jacob Jerrell Josh McGuffin 226 226

47 Lander Landon Rollison Drew Kuhnle 225 225

47 Clemson Luca Palermo Jake Palmieri 225 225

49 Clemson Bennett Nall Ethan Thrasher 224 224

50 UNC Charlotte Ethan Hospedales Fletcher Allen 223 223

51 Emmanuel University CALEB EDWARDS JAYDEN LINTNER 218 218

52 Brewton-Parker Christian University Cohen Cravey 217 217

52 Davidson-Davie Communi Joah Coley 217 217

54 Brewton-Parker Christian University Fisher Carver Max Johnson 216 216
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55 Emmanuel University Cole Guck Tyler Godwin 214 214

56 Lander JOEY COTROMAN REECE KILIAM 212 212

56 CVCC Aden Tompkins 212 212

56 Lander Will Rhyne 212 212

59 CVCC Colby Bryan 210 210

60 Clemson Jamison Melton Kyle Wimmer 209 209

61 USC Matthew Mitchell Henry Hallinan 208 208

62 Emmanuel University Anna Kay Briley Mills 207 207

62 Clemson Wyatt Varney Jase McAdams 207 207

64 USC Union Landon Bannister Christopher Chavous 206 206

64 Clemson Anderson Keim Adam Hyder 206 206

66 Emmanuel University Jonah Saad Bryson Ray 202 202

67 CVCC Robie Vines 156 156

68 0

69 0

70 0


